THE WEDNESDAY MUSIC CLUB SCHOLARSHIP COMPETITION

University Baptist Church, Charlottesville

January 27, 2024

Camp Scholarship - Junior Division - Choir Room

Time

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:08 PM

3:12PM

3:17 PM

3:24 PM

3:29 PM

3:34 PM

3:38 PM

3:43 PM

3:54 PM

4:00 PM

Instrument

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Flute

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Violin

Compostition

Polonaise in G minor

Greensleeves

Sonatina

Waltz Op. Post. in A minor

Airs De Ballet D' Ascanio

Fugue in C-Sharp Major BWV 848

Valse Melancolique Op. 2, No.3

Waltz in D-flat Major Op. 64, No. 1

Sonatina in A minor, Op. 27, No. 18

Nocturne Op. Post

Tarantella

Concerto No. 1 in C Major

* Student names have been omitted.

Movement

Composer

Frederic Chopin
Traditional (arranged by
Nancy Faber)
Russell Jacoby
Frederic Chopin
Camille Saint-Saens
Johann S. Bach
Vladimir Rebikov
Frederic Chopin
Dimitri Kabalevsky
Frederic Chopin

Albert Pieczonka

Joseph Haydn



THE WEDNESDAY MUSIC CLUB SCHOLARSHIP COMPETITION
University Baptist Church, Charlottesville
January 27, 2024

Camp Scholarship - Senior Division - Choir Room

Time Instrument Compostition Movement Composer

1:30 PM Piano Niagara Falls Nancy Faber

1:34 PM Piano Prelude & Toccata Dennis Alexander
1:40 PM Piano The Entertainer Scott Joplin

1:47 PM Flute Concerto, Op. 8 Otar Gordeli

1:55 PM Piano Sonatina in C Major for Piano 1 Aram |. Khachaturian
2:00 PM Piano No. 14 Minuet, BWV anh 121, C minor Johann S. Bach

2:04 PM Piano Piano Sonata, Hob XVI:37 1. Allegro con brio Joseph Haydn

2:12 PM Flute Sonatina for Flute and Piano 1 Eldin Burton

2:18 PM Piano Piano Piece Based on the Fibonacci Sequence Peter Bence

* Student names have been omitted.



THE WEDNESDAY MUSIC CLUB SCHOLARSHIP COMPETITION
University Baptist Church, Charlottesville

January 27, 2024

Expanded High School Competition: Choir Room

Time

10:00 AM

10:08 AM

10:15 AM

10:24 AM

10:35 AM

10:46 AM

10:57 AM

11:05 AM

11:12 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:48 AM

11:59 AM

Senior Competition: Cancelled

Instrument

Piano

Flute

Piano

Cello

Piano

Bb Clarinet

Piano

Violin

Piano

Alto Saxophone

Piano

Cello

Piano

Violin

Compostition Movement

Nocturne in F minor, Op. 55, No. 1

Douze Etudes Pour Flute - Etude | and Etude V

Composer

Frederic Chopin

Jacques Casterede

Sonata in C Major K 330 1. Allegro Moderat Wolfgang A. Mozart

Elegie, Op. 24

Rhapsody in B minor, Op. 79, No. 1

Premiere Rhapsodie

Prelude in G minor Op. 23 No. 5

Tambourin Chinois

Wedding Day at Troldhaugen

Scaramouche, Parts 2 & 3

Consolation No.3 in D-Flat Major

Concerto No. 1 in A Minor 1

Impromptu Op. 142 No. 2 in A-Flat Major: Allegretto

Violin Concerto No. 4 in D major, K. 218

Composition Competition: Judged Electronically

* Student names have been omitted.

Gabriel Fauré

Johannes Brahms

Claude Debussy

Sergei Rachmaninoff

Fritz Kreisler

Edvard Grieg

Darius Milhaud

Franz Liszt

Camille Saint-Saens

Franz Schubert

W. A. Mozart



THE WEDNESDAY MUSIC CLUB SCHOLARSHIP COMPETITION
University Baptist Church, Charlottesville
January 27, 2024

Senior Competition: Choir Room

Time Instrument Compostition Movement
10:00 AM Piano Nocturne in F minor, Op. 55, No. 1
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Composition Competition: Judged Electronically

* Student names have been omitted.

Composer

Frederic Chopin
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