Camp Scholarship - Junior Division - Choir Room

Time	Instrument	Compostition	Movement	Composer
3:00 PM	Piano	Polonaise in G minor		Frederic Chopin
3:05 PM	Piano	Greensleeves		Traditional (arranged by Nancy Faber)
3:08 PM	Piano	Sonatina		Russell Jacoby
3:12 PM	Piano	Waltz Op. Post. in A minor		Frederic Chopin
3:17 PM	Flute	Airs De Ballet D' Ascanio		Camille Saint-Saens
3:24 PM	Piano	Fugue in C-Sharp Major BWV 848		Johann S. Bach
3:29 PM	Piano	Valse Melancolique Op. 2, No.3		Vladimir Rebikov
3:34 PM	Piano	Waltz in D-flat Major Op. 64, No. 1		Frederic Chopin
3:38 PM	Piano	Sonatina in A minor, Op. 27, No. 18		Dimitri Kabalevsky
3:43 PM	Piano	Nocturne Op. Post		Frederic Chopin
3:54 PM	Piano	Tarantella		Albert Pieczonka
4:00 PM	Violin	Concerto No. 1 in C Major	3	Joseph Haydn

<sup>\*</sup> Student names have been omitted.

### Camp Scholarship - Senior Division - Choir Room

Time	Instrument	Compostition	Movement	Composer
1:30 PM	Piano	Niagara Falls		Nancy Faber
1:34 PM	Piano	Prelude & Toccata		Dennis Alexander
1:40 PM	Piano	The Entertainer		Scott Joplin
1:47 PM	Flute	Concerto, Op. 8		Otar Gordeli
1:55 PM	Piano	Sonatina in C Major for Piano	1	Aram I. Khachaturian
2:00 PM	Piano	No. 14 Minuet, BWV anh 121, C minor		Johann S. Bach
2:04 PM	Piano	Piano Sonata, Hob XVI:37	1. Allegro con bri	o Joseph Haydn
2:12 PM	Flute	Sonatina for Flute and Piano	1	Eldin Burton
2:18 PM	Piano	Piano Piece Based on the Fibonacci Sequence	•	Peter Bence

<sup>\*</sup> Student names have been omitted.

**Expanded High School Competition: Choir Room** 

Time	Instrument	Compostition	Movement	Composer
10:00 AM	Piano	Nocturne in F minor, Op. 55, No. 1		Frederic Chopin
10:08 AM	Flute	Douze Etudes Pour Flute - Etude I and Etude V		Jacques Casterede
10:15 AM	Piano	Sonata in C Major K 330	. Allegro Modera	l Wolfgang A. Mozart
10:24 AM	Cello	Elegie, Op. 24		Gabriel Fauré
10:35 AM	Piano	Rhapsody in B minor, Op. 79, No. 1		Johannes Brahms
10:46 AM	Bb Clarinet	Première Rhapsodie		Claude Debussy
10:57 AM	Piano	Prelude in G minor Op. 23 No. 5		Sergei Rachmaninoff
11:05 AM	Violin	Tambourin Chinois		Fritz Kreisler
11:12 AM	Piano	Wedding Day at Troldhaugen		Edvard Grieg
11:20 AM	Alto Saxophone	Scaramouche, Parts 2 & 3		Darius Milhaud
11:30 AM	Piano	Consolation No.3 in D-Flat Major		Franz Liszt
11:40 AM	Cello	Concerto No. 1 in A Minor 1		Camille Saint-Saens
11:48 AM	Piano	Impromptu Op. 142 No. 2 in A-Flat Major: Allegre	tto	Franz Schubert
11:59 AM	Violin	Violin Concerto No. 4 in D major, K. 218		W. A. Mozart

Senior Competition: Cancelled

Composition Competition: Judged Electronically

<sup>\*</sup> Student names have been omitted.

**Senior Competition: Choir Room** 

Time	Instrument	Compostition	Movement	Composer
10:00 AM	Piano	Nocturne in F minor, Op. 55, No. 1		Frederic Chopin
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!	#REF!	#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!	#REF!	#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!	#REF!	#REF!
#REF!	#REF!	#REF!		#REF!

Composition Competition: Judged Electronically

<sup>\*</sup> Student names have been omitted.